Vidya Vikas Mandal's

Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Margao-Goa

TIME TABLE
B.COM, SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JUNE 2024
Academic Year 2023-24
Date Da SEM-I NEP 2020 SEM-II NEP 2020
y Timing (9.00 to 11.00 am) Timing (9.00 to 11.00 am)
07/06/2024 Friday Principles and Practice of Management
08/06/2024 Saturday Elements of Cost
10/06/2024 Monday Financial Accounting
11/06/2024 Tuesday Fundamental Of Banking
12/06/2024 Wednesday VAC-2 Indian Economic Thought
13/06/2024| Thursday CVAC- Awareness Of Cyber Crimes & Security
; VAC-1-Environmental Practices in Goa/Health and Physical
i y Education/Exercise Science and Nutrition for Fitness
VAC-Environmental Practices In Goa/Health And Physical
a0 "y Education/Exercise Science And Nutrition For Fitness
18/06/2024  Tuesday AEC-Communicative English
19/06/2024 | Wednesday AEC- Digital Content Creation in English
MDC-Compering and Anchoring skills/Mathematical
20/06/2024| Thursday Techniques in Competitive Exams/Computer Applications/
Globalisation
MDC-PR & Advertising/Sustainable Development/Descriptive
21/06/2024 Friday Statistics/Travel Narratives of India/Culture Study Through Films
- India
SEC Theory-Computer Applications in Business/Business
22/06/2024 Saturday Mathematics-I/Soft Skills and Personality
Development/Business Documentation/Innovation and Startups
SEC Theory- Corporate Secretaryship/Introduction to
24/06/2024 Monday Agripreneurship/Spreadsheet Applications for Business/Business
Data Processing and Networking/Business Mathematics 11
Kindly Note:

Duration for 2 credit papers :60 minutes.

Pro&anjay P. ant Desai

Officiating Princip




